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F E N N E M O R E  C R A I G  
U O k t S I I O N A L  CoKPonATlor 

P IHOLN, \ 

WILLIAM A. MUNDELL 

JIM IRVIN 
Chairman 
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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION 

TROY & TRACY DENTON 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

APRIL & BRYANT PETERS 
v. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

JOHN J. AND PATRICIA J. MARTIN 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

SUSAN BERNSTEIN 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

TOMMY L. WHITE 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

SANDRA RODR 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

KIRK & BOBBI LIMBURG, 
V .  

QWEST CORPORATION 

ARNOLD & TAMARA FATHEREE 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

ERNIE & SHERRY THOMPSON 
V. 
QWEST CORPORATION 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0535 

Docket No. T-0 105 1B-02-05 19 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0518 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0517 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0516 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0515 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0514 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0513 

Docket No. T-01051B-02-0512 

STIPULATION TO EXTEND TIME TO 
FILE CONSOLIDATED ANSWER 

Qwest Corporation (“Qwest) and Arizona Corporation Commission Staff (“Staff) hereby 

stipulate to extend time to August 26, 2002 for Qwest to file one consolidated Answer to the 
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F E N N E M O R E  CKAIG 
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P l l U r N l X  

above-captioned Complaints pending resolution of Staffs Motion to Consolidate. w 
DATED thiJ/ day of July, 2002. 

FENNEMORE CRAIG, P n  

3 003-N. Centraf Avenue 
Suite 2600 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
Telephone: (602) 916-5000 

Attorneys for Qwest Corporation 

I 

ARIZONA CORPORATION 
COMMISISON STAFF 

BY 
David M. Ronald 
Legal Division 
1200 West Washington 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 
Telephone: (602) 542-3402 

Attorneys for ACC Staff 

& An original and 28 copies 
of the foregoing was delivered this 3 1 
day of July, 2002, to: 

Docket Control 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

& COPY delivered this day of ~cjLt,St, 2002, to: 

Chris topher Kemp 1 e y 
Legal Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Phil Dion 
Hearing Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Ernest Johnson 
Utilities Division 
Arizona Corporation Commission 
1200 West Washington Street 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

2 



1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

F E N N E M O R E  C R A I G  
n O b E S S I O N A I .  C O K I I O K A T I O I  

PHOENIX  

COPY mailed this / $ day of flU,S5+ , 2002 to: 

Ernie and Sherry Thompson 
PO Box 27016 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Susan Bernstein 
7835 East Memory Lane 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Troy and Tracy Denton 
PO Box 26343 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Arnold and Tamara Fatheree 
7175 E. Stardust Lane 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 14 

Kirk and Bobbi Limburg 
7125 E. Stardust Lane 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 14 

John and Patricia Martin 
PO Box 25428 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Bryant and April Peters 
PO Box 27302 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Sandra Rodr 
PO Box 26995 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 

Tommy L. White 
PO Box 27951 
Prescott Valley, AZ 863 12 
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